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
to shopping and downtown. MLS#1902951 $43,000
Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Under Contract

53 Cold Springs Rd. - Two Homes For One on 1 Acre! Quiet Country 
Setting on 1 acre! Covered porch for outdoor enjoyment. Eat in kitchen 
w/hardwood floors,washer/dryer hookup. Nice size BRs. Needs work & 
TLC. Includes add'l 3/2 Doublewide manuf. home,income producing 
or for extended family. Currently rented,tenant will stay if owner 
wants income. Residences share water meter & septic. Both AS IS 
MLS#1927856 $77,500 Call Monica M. Parsons 931-675-0017

Great Income Potential

Multi
Million Dollar 

Producer

0 Flintville Rd. - Beautiful land with pond and 17.7 rolling acres. 
Build your dream home on this conveniently located property. 
Several home sites to choose from. Old barn on property has no 
value and will be removed. Crops will not remain and will go with 
lessee. MLS#1914383 $109,900 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

17 +/- Acres

0 Main St., Ardmore, TN - High traffic area, fabulous commercial 
property fronting two roads. Main St. and Union Hill Rd, 
Ardmore TN. Tremendous opportunities for any number of uses. 
Restaurant, car lot, auto shop or any number of business options. 
MLS#1968329 $139,500 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

New Listing

37 Anderton Dr. - 4 BR/3 full BA condo in Beautiful Twin Creeks. 
Across the street from the pool and club house. Gated community 
and unit has security system. Fenced back patio with grill. Front 
porch for coffee in the morning. Main level bedroom with bath. 
Easy living floor plan close to the lake. Can use w/AIRBNB or VRBO 
etc!! MLS#195444 $349,900 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Tims Ford Lake

2995 Blue Springs Rd. - Custom Log home on 9.79 acres  
w/beautiful creek.This 4BR/3BA home has room to roam inside & 
out. Big kitchen w/ all appliances, master & 2 BR on main floor, lg 
family room opens to screened back porch overlooks creek. Barn/
shop w/ full hookups. Room to expand 2nd flr. MLS#1917937 
$240,000 Call Monica M. Parsons 931-675-0017

SOLD

720 Lewisburg Hwy. - Located on Lewisburg Hwy, this building 
is available for immediate occupancy; 3 bays, one with pass thru 
doors, storage room and sales area/office. Formally used as a 
muffler shop can be used for various types of business. Paved 
parking lot with abundant parking. Great Exposure coming to and 
from Fayetteville. MLS#1965557 $129,900 
Call Monica M. Parsons 931-675-0017

Great Exposure

130 Wagoner Hill Rd. - Great potential on 43.5+/- Acres, hunting, a 
small farm, home site all convenient to Lynchburg, Fayetteville and 
Shelbyville. Property has fencing, a barn and a pond. It's registered 
as a "Greenbelt" property so enjoy the tax advantage! Utility access 
at road. MLS#1966643 $139,000 
Call Monica M. Parsons 931-675-0017

Great Potential

92 Lovers Lane - Beautifully updated full brick home w/ 2300 +/- 
sq ft on 1 acre just outside of city. Great floor plan includes huge 
master suite, big country kitchen,fireplace w/Buck stove in LR, 
formal dining rm & laundry room. Big deck for entertaining, storage 
building,level lot. Freshly landscaped for easy maintenance. Call for 
more info. MLS#1933656 $209,900 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

SOLD

217 Wellsbrook Circle - DIVE into this great home! 3 large BRs, 2 
1/2 baths. Living area has gas fireplace, built in book cases, double 
doors going out to deck. Open eat in kitchen overlooks the pristine 
in ground pool. Natural light thru out the home. Spacious backyard, 
fenced in pool! Desirable neighborhood convenient to Fayetteville & 
Huntsville.  MLS#1912666 $199,900 
Call Monica M. Parsons 931-675-0017

In Ground Pool

0 Lynchburg Hwy. - Beautiful views located between Lincoln 
& Moore County. This property qualifies for the Greenbelt 
Tax incentive and is a great place for Hunting, lots of wildlife. 
MLS#1910424 $120,000
Call Monica M. Parsons 931-675-0017

35.97 ± Acres



N.E. Corner of Town Square  •   200 College St. E, Fayetteville, TN
Office: 931-433-8008
www.accesstn.us

Charming Cottage
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